## **Entry Fees:**

\$20 Regular Classes \$20 Academy Classes \$25 Medals & Championships \$20 Office Fee per Horse/Pony (includes MHA, NEHC Fees) \$20 Post Entry per Horse/Pony

## HIGHVIEW RIDING CLUB 61stH ANNUAL HORSE SHOW

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Hollis Equestrian Park

## ENTRIES CLOSE: Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Post Entry Fee: \$20 per horse/pony for entries postmarked after 8.15.24

Mail Entries To: Regan Grant, 1079 Foxes Ridge Rd, Acton, ME 04001

or enter online at <a href="https://www.gaitkeeper.com">www.gaitkeeper.com</a> Checks payable to: Highview Riding Club, Inc

## ONE HORSE/PONY PER ENTRY BLANK (copy as needed)

Name of Horse/Pony				Breed & Reg#	Coggins Date	Sex	Age	Hgt	Owner (ASHA # if applicable)		
Classes					Rider/Handler/Dri	ver#1 (NEHC#, E	q Age, A	SHA# as	needed)	Full Address	Fees
Classes					Rider/Handler/Dri	ver#2 (NEHC#, E	q Age, A	SHA# as	needed)	Full Address	Fees

"Every entry at an affiliated show shall constitute an agreement and affirmation that the person making it, along with the owner, lessee, trainer, manager, agent, coach, driver, rider & Description (2) that every horse, rider & Description (3) that the owner and any of his representatives are bound by the Constitution & Description (3) that the owner and any of his representatives are bound by the Constitution & Description (3) that the owner and any of his representatives are bound by the Constitution & Description (3) that the owner and any of his representatives are bound by the Constitution & Description (4) the Bylaws and Rules of the Maine Horse Association Inc., and the show will accept as a final decision of the hearing committee of the NEHC and/or MHA on any question arising under said rules, and agree to hold the show, the Highview Riding Club Horse Show, the NEHC, the MHA, and their respective officials, directors and employees, harmless of any action taken; (4) that the owner, rider/driver and any of their agents or representatives agree to hold NEHC, MHA, Highview Riding Club, the show and their respective officials, directors, employees and agents harmless for any injury or loss suffered during or in connection with the show, whether or not such injury or loss resulted, directly of indirectly, from the negligent acts or omissions of said officials, directors, employees or agents of the NEHC, the MHA, the Highview Riding Club and the show. The constitution or application of MHA rules is governed by the Laws of the State of Maine."

Total Entry Fees	\$
Office Fee (\$20/Horse)	\$
Other	\$
Post Entry (\$20/Horse)	\$
TOTAL	\$

Office Use Only

	Trainer/Coach (print)				
	Trainer/Coach Signature				
	Complete Address				
ASUA#	Phone #	ASHA#			
AJIIA	email	ASHAII			
	ASHA#	Trainer/Coach Signature Complete Address  ASHA# Phone #			

FOR CREDIT CARD USERS						
American Express	Discover	Mastercard	Visa			
Card #						
Expiration Date						
CCV#						
Authorized Signatur	re					